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Instant heat : No wait - boot, open then use

Easy to operate : Put the notes vertically into entrance,

then the notes will be binded automatically. 

Show function : chinese, english shows for global, The Machine functions,

Failure at a glance: Reduce the probability of breakdown

Improve user productivity, simplified setup, and automatic timing function.

After 2hours, the machine will automatically shut down its power.

Automatic shutdown system can save energy, be more safety, 

and have environmental protection.

Users can adjust the temperature by pressing the hot button to

meet the different use of paper tape.

Dimension(W*D*H)

Weight

Bundle note range

Binding speed

Paper width

Noise

Reserve power

Maximum power

Power source

Power consumption

240mm * 200mm * 220mm

Approx 6.5kg

National bank notes can be applied

1.5sec

20mm

70dB

10W

60W

Free voltage (AC 86V~264V,50/60Hz)

40W


